
Lytham Church of England School 

Register of Attendance for Governors at their meetings 2023 / 2024 

 

 Spring Term 2023  Summer Term  2023  Autumn Term 2023  Spring Term 2024  Summer Term 2024  Autumn Term 2024 

Dates           17
.1
0.
23 

5.10.
23 

 7.11
.23 

 30.1
.24 

20.2
.24 

 27.2
.24 

 21.5
.24 

2.5.
24 

 25.6
.24 

 TB
C 

TB
C 

 TBC 

Meeting 
Type 

SEC R  FGB  SE
C 

R  FGB  SE
C 

R  FGB  SEC R  FGB  SEC R  FGB  SEC R 
 

 FGB 

                              
Mrs Dawn 
Barnes                              
Dr Harriet 
Brown  Apo

l 
                           

Mrs Gemma 
Fenton                              
Dr Sue 
Hayes                              
Mr Keith 
Holden                              
Mrs Angela 
Lumby                              
Mrs Michelle 
O’Neill  Apo

l 
                           

Rev Nick 
Wells                              
Rev Ann 
Wood            Apol                  
Mrs Amanda 
Wooldridge                              

                              

 
Key:     SEC  –   Standards and Effectiveness  

R  –   Resources   

FGB  –   Full Governing Body 

 
  - Attended Apol – Apologies sent DNA – Did not attend 


