Lytham Church of England School Register of Attendance for Governors at their meetings 2023 / 2024

	S	pring Te	Summer Term 2023					Autumn Term 2023					Spring Term 2024					Summer Term 2024					Autumn Term 2024				
Dates									17 .1 0. 23	5.10. 23		7.11 .23		30.1 .24	20.2 .24		27.2 .24		21.5 .24	2.5. 24		25.6 .24	1	B	TB C		TBC
Meeting Type	SEC	R	FGB	SE C	R		FGB		SE C	R		FGB		SEC	R		FGB		SEC	R		FGB	S	BEC	R		FGB
Mrs Dawn Barnes	✓		✓	√			~		✓			✓															
Dr Harriet Brown	~	Apo I	\checkmark	~	~		~		~	\checkmark		~															
Mrs Gemma Fenton	~		\checkmark	✓			\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark															
Dr Sue Hayes		\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark															
Mr Keith Holden		\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark															
Mrs Angela Lumby	\checkmark		\checkmark	~			\checkmark		~			\checkmark															
Mrs Michelle O'Neill	~	Apo I	\checkmark	~	~		~		~	\checkmark		~															
Rev Nick Wells	\checkmark		\checkmark				\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark															
Rev Ann Wood	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	~	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	Apol		\checkmark															
Mrs Amanda Wooldridge	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	~	~		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark		~															

Key: SEC – Standards and Effectiveness

R – Resources

FGB – Full Governing Body

✓ - Attended Apol – Apologies sent DNA – Did not attend